House

1,696 Sqft - 936 Bitterbrush Ln, Fort Collins,

Colorado 80526

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932510
$419,500
3

1

1,696 Sqft

1981

UusS

Cco

Larimer

Fort Collins
Woodlands PUD

80526

Features

J

Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace




